
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1093.96 1100.00 9 5/8" @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: PA 22-25 Pad
Well: PA 21-25

Well Details: PA 21-25

WELL @ 5247.99usft (Original Well Elev)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1615197.48 2308838.00 39.4969116 -107.9495165 PA 21-25 (B15)

Plan: Plan #1

17:43, June 02 2017
Created By: Mel Mireles

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.45°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51743.6snT

Dip Angle: 65.82°
Date: 5/22/2017

Model: HDGM
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 566.67 8.00 22.00 565.80 17.23 6.96 3.00 22.00 18.42
4 1066.67 8.00 22.00 1060.93 81.75 33.03 0.00 0.00 87.40
5 1600.00 0.00 0.00 1592.54 116.22 46.96 1.50 180.00 124.24
6 2927.91 39.84 13.93 2816.01 546.52 153.72 3.00 13.93 567.57
7 4119.55 39.84 13.93 3731.03 1287.43 337.55 0.00 0.001330.93
8 6775.38 0.00 0.00 6177.99 2148.03 551.07 1.50 180.002217.59
9 8575.38 0.00 0.00 7977.98 2148.03 551.07 0.00 0.002217.59 PBHL (PA 21-25)

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
SHL (PA 21-25) 0.00 -3.33 -4.531615194.27 2308833.38 39.4969025 -107.9495325 Point

- plan misses target center by 5.62usft at 0.00usft MD (0.00 TVD, 0.00 N, 0.00 E)
PBHL (PA 21-25) 7977.98 2148.03 551.071617329.87 2309446.78 39.5028089 -107.9475635 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
4302.99 4815.52 Ohio Creek
4377.99 4901.07 Upper MVRD
5527.99 6122.20 Top of Gas
6827.99 7425.38 Cameo
7827.98 8425.38 RLNS



Standard Planning Report

02 June, 2017

Plan: Plan #1

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

PA 22-25 Pad

PA 21-25 - Slot PA 21-25 (B15)

OH



SDI

Planning Report

Well PA 21-25 - Slot PA 21-25 (B15)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

WELL @ 5247.99usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

WELL @ 5247.99usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-25 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 21-25Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

PA 22-25 Pad

Map

-1.55 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,615,186.77 usft

2,308,728.18 usft

0.00 usft

39.4968742

-107.9499045

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 21-25 - Slot PA 21-25 (B15), B15

1,615,197.47 usft

2,308,838.00 usft

5,224.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.4969117

-107.9495165

13.66 usft

109.49 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 5/22/2017 9.45 65.82 51,744

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

14.390.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00300.000.000.00300.00

22.000.003.003.006.9617.23565.8022.008.00566.67

0.000.000.000.0033.0381.751,060.9322.008.001,066.67

180.000.00-1.501.5046.96116.221,592.540.000.001,600.00

13.930.003.003.00153.72546.522,816.0113.9339.842,927.91

0.000.000.000.00337.551,287.433,731.0313.9339.844,119.55

180.000.00-1.501.50551.072,148.036,177.990.000.006,775.38

0.000.000.000.00551.072,148.037,977.980.000.008,575.38 PBHL (PA 21-25)
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SDI

Planning Report

Well PA 21-25 - Slot PA 21-25 (B15)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

WELL @ 5247.99usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

WELL @ 5247.99usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-25 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 21-25Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SHL (PA 21-25)

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 3.00 22.00 399.95 2.59 3.002.43 0.98 3.00 0.00

500.00 6.00 22.00 499.63 10.37 3.009.70 3.92 3.00 0.00

566.67 8.00 22.00 565.80 18.42 3.0017.23 6.96 3.00 0.00

600.00 8.00 22.00 598.81 23.02 0.0021.53 8.70 0.00 0.00

700.00 8.00 22.00 697.84 36.82 0.0034.44 13.91 0.00 0.00

800.00 8.00 22.00 796.86 50.61 0.0047.34 19.13 0.00 0.00

900.00 8.00 22.00 895.89 64.41 0.0060.25 24.34 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 8.00 22.00 994.92 78.20 0.0073.15 29.55 0.00 0.00

1,066.67 8.00 22.00 1,060.93 87.40 0.0081.75 33.03 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 7.50 22.00 1,093.96 91.85 1.5085.92 34.71 -1.50 0.00

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD

1,200.00 6.00 22.00 1,193.27 103.50 1.5096.82 39.12 -1.50 0.00

1,300.00 4.50 22.00 1,292.85 112.57 1.50105.30 42.54 -1.50 0.00

1,400.00 3.00 22.00 1,392.63 119.05 1.50111.37 44.99 -1.50 0.00

1,500.00 1.50 22.00 1,492.55 122.94 1.50115.01 46.47 -1.50 0.00

1,600.00 0.00 0.00 1,592.54 124.24 1.50116.22 46.96 -1.50 0.00

1,700.00 3.00 13.93 1,692.49 126.86 3.00118.76 47.59 3.00 0.00

1,800.00 6.00 13.93 1,792.17 134.70 3.00126.37 49.48 3.00 0.00

1,900.00 9.00 13.93 1,891.31 147.75 3.00139.04 52.62 3.00 0.00

2,000.00 12.00 13.93 1,989.62 165.98 3.00156.73 57.01 3.00 0.00

2,100.00 15.00 13.93 2,086.85 189.32 3.00179.38 62.63 3.00 0.00

2,200.00 18.00 13.93 2,182.72 217.71 3.00206.94 69.47 3.00 0.00

2,300.00 21.00 13.93 2,276.97 251.09 3.00239.34 77.50 3.00 0.00

2,400.00 24.00 13.93 2,369.35 289.35 3.00276.48 86.72 3.00 0.00

2,500.00 27.00 13.93 2,459.60 332.40 3.00318.26 97.08 3.00 0.00

2,600.00 30.00 13.93 2,547.47 380.11 3.00364.56 108.57 3.00 0.00

2,700.00 33.00 13.93 2,632.72 432.35 3.00415.27 121.15 3.00 0.00

2,800.00 36.00 13.93 2,715.12 488.98 3.00470.24 134.79 3.00 0.00

2,900.00 39.00 13.93 2,794.45 549.85 3.00529.31 149.45 3.00 0.00

2,927.91 39.84 13.93 2,816.01 567.57 3.00546.52 153.72 3.00 0.00

3,000.00 39.84 13.93 2,871.37 613.75 0.00591.34 164.84 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 39.84 13.93 2,948.15 677.81 0.00653.51 180.26 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 39.84 13.93 3,024.94 741.87 0.00715.69 195.69 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 39.84 13.93 3,101.73 805.93 0.00777.87 211.12 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 39.84 13.93 3,178.51 869.99 0.00840.04 226.54 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 39.84 13.93 3,255.30 934.05 0.00902.22 241.97 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 39.84 13.93 3,332.09 998.11 0.00964.39 257.40 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 39.84 13.93 3,408.87 1,062.17 0.001,026.57 272.82 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 39.84 13.93 3,485.66 1,126.22 0.001,088.75 288.25 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 39.84 13.93 3,562.45 1,190.28 0.001,150.92 303.68 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 39.84 13.93 3,639.23 1,254.34 0.001,213.10 319.10 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 39.84 13.93 3,716.02 1,318.40 0.001,275.27 334.53 0.00 0.00

4,119.55 39.84 13.93 3,731.03 1,330.93 0.001,287.43 337.55 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 38.63 13.93 3,793.34 1,381.81 1.501,336.82 349.80 -1.50 0.00

4,300.00 37.13 13.93 3,872.27 1,443.21 1.501,396.41 364.58 -1.50 0.00

4,400.00 35.63 13.93 3,952.78 1,502.52 1.501,453.98 378.87 -1.50 0.00

4,500.00 34.13 13.93 4,034.81 1,559.70 1.501,509.48 392.64 -1.50 0.00

4,600.00 32.63 13.93 4,118.31 1,614.72 1.501,562.88 405.89 -1.50 0.00

4,700.00 31.13 13.93 4,203.22 1,667.53 1.501,614.14 418.61 -1.50 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well PA 21-25 - Slot PA 21-25 (B15)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

WELL @ 5247.99usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

WELL @ 5247.99usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-25 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 21-25Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,800.00 29.63 13.93 4,289.49 1,718.10 1.501,663.22 430.78 -1.50 0.00

4,815.52 29.40 13.93 4,302.99 1,725.74 1.501,670.64 432.62 -1.50 0.00

Ohio Creek

4,900.00 28.13 13.93 4,377.05 1,766.40 1.501,710.10 442.41 -1.50 0.00

4,901.07 28.11 13.93 4,377.99 1,766.90 1.501,710.59 442.54 -1.50 0.00

Upper MVRD

5,000.00 26.63 13.93 4,465.84 1,812.38 1.501,754.73 453.49 -1.50 0.00

5,097.84 25.16 13.93 4,553.85 1,855.11 1.501,796.21 463.78 -1.50 0.00

PA 21-25 MVRD

5,100.00 25.13 13.93 4,555.81 1,856.03 1.501,797.10 464.00 -1.50 0.00

5,200.00 23.63 13.93 4,646.89 1,897.31 1.501,837.16 473.94 -1.50 0.00

5,300.00 22.13 13.93 4,739.02 1,936.19 1.501,874.90 483.30 -1.50 0.00

5,400.00 20.63 13.93 4,832.13 1,972.64 1.501,910.28 492.08 -1.50 0.00

5,500.00 19.13 13.93 4,926.17 2,006.65 1.501,943.29 500.27 -1.50 0.00

5,600.00 17.63 13.93 5,021.07 2,038.18 1.501,973.89 507.86 -1.50 0.00

5,700.00 16.13 13.93 5,116.76 2,067.21 1.502,002.07 514.86 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 14.63 13.93 5,213.17 2,093.73 1.502,027.81 521.24 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 13.13 13.93 5,310.25 2,117.72 1.502,051.10 527.02 -1.50 0.00

6,000.00 11.63 13.93 5,407.92 2,139.16 1.502,071.91 532.18 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 10.13 13.93 5,506.12 2,158.04 1.502,090.23 536.73 -1.50 0.00

6,122.20 9.80 13.93 5,527.99 2,161.88 1.502,093.96 537.65 -1.50 0.00

Top of Gas

6,200.00 8.63 13.93 5,604.78 2,174.34 1.502,106.05 540.65 -1.50 0.00

6,300.00 7.13 13.93 5,703.83 2,188.05 1.502,119.35 543.96 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 5.63 13.93 5,803.21 2,199.16 1.502,130.14 546.63 -1.50 0.00

6,500.00 4.13 13.93 5,902.84 2,207.67 1.502,138.40 548.68 -1.50 0.00

6,600.00 2.63 13.93 6,002.67 2,213.56 1.502,144.12 550.10 -1.50 0.00

6,700.00 1.13 13.93 6,102.61 2,216.85 1.502,147.31 550.89 -1.50 0.00

6,775.38 0.00 0.00 6,177.99 2,217.59 1.502,148.03 551.07 -1.50 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,202.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,302.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,402.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,502.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,602.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,702.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,802.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

7,425.38 0.00 0.00 6,827.99 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

Cameo

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,902.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,002.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,102.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,202.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,302.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,402.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,502.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,602.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,702.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,802.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

8,425.38 0.00 0.00 7,827.98 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

RLNS

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,902.61 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

8,575.38 0.00 0.00 7,977.98 2,217.59 0.002,148.03 551.07 0.00 0.00

PBHL (PA 21-25) - PA 21-25 PBHL
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SDI

Planning Report

Well PA 21-25 - Slot PA 21-25 (B15)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

WELL @ 5247.99usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

WELL @ 5247.99usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-25 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 21-25Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

SHL (PA 21-25) 0.00 1,615,194.27 2,308,833.38-3.33 -4.530.00 0.00 39.4969025 -107.9495326

- plan misses target center by 5.62usft at 0.00usft MD (0.00 TVD, 0.00 N, 0.00 E)
- Point

PBHL (PA 21-25) 7,977.98 1,617,329.86 2,309,446.782,148.03 551.070.00 0.00 39.5028090 -107.9475636

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD1,093.961,100.00 9.62 13.50

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

4,815.52 Ohio Creek 0.004,302.99

4,901.07 Upper MVRD 0.004,377.99

6,122.20 Top of Gas 0.005,527.99

7,425.38 Cameo 0.006,827.99

8,425.38 RLNS 0.007,827.98
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